Tuition and Fee Schedule 2025-2026

NEW STUDENT FEES
Online Application Fee $75 per student Due upon application submission
Evaluation Fee S75 per student Due upon date of evaluation

STANDARD FEES

Enrollment Fee $250  per student Due upon enrollment; Nonrefundable

TUITION

Tuition may be paid annually, semi-annually or in 10 monthly payments
Semi-Annual payment schedule August and January
10 month payment schedule August - May

Annual Semi- Annual Monthly
K5 - 12th Grades Oldest Child $9,500 $4,750 $950
Each Sibling $9,300 $4,650 $930

Scholarships Accepted including Step Up for Students FTC, FES-EO and FES-UA. Scholarship amount will be applied to tuition.

Family is financially responsible for any remaining balance of tuition or additional fees.
Financial Aid Available for qualifying families

VPK (No Application, Evaluation or Enrollment Fees Required )

The following OPTIONAL monthly payments are based on a 10 month pay schedule. August - May

Annual Monthly
VPK Normal Hours M-Th 8am-12pm NO CHARGE NO CHARGE
VPK Wrap Around M-Th 12pm-3pm $1,500 $150
VPK Early Dropoff/Late Pickup ~ Expands time from 7:45 to 12:15 $250 $25

AFTER SCHOOL CARE

After School Care is available from 3:00pm to 6:00pm for students K5- 6th grade.
There is a minimum 1 hour charge for pick up after 3:00pm. Each student is $5 per hour as needed.
Individual Maximum per month is $180 with a family maximum of $300.

LUNCH FEES

Lunch Cards are available for $10 and may be purchased at concession stand or added to FACTS account.
Lunch Items may be purchased daily at concession stand or by preorder on FACTS when available.

ACTIVITY FEES

Participation in Athletics, Arts, Student Leadership and other extra-curricular activities may require additional fees.

Activity fees may be included in payment plan.



